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MONDAY, JULY 17, 

9350717 
9350717 
9350717 
950717 

1995 CONTINUED 

LIBERTY TULSA DIR IRS 
LIBERTY TULSA DIR IRS 
LIBERTY TULSA DIR IRS 
OTC 

1995 - 1996 HIGHWAY T-CASH FUND 

501120 
513125 
514370 
914526 
5314567 
515110 
915906 
5146436 
514462 
516880 
5146952 
516953 
316954 
516955 
316956 
917132 
317190 
517307 
517310 
317367 
917368 
517370 
517418 
517436 
917651 
317675 
517476 
517723 
317724 
317758 
317789 
317790 
S1i7791 
517793 
317794 
517930 
517931 
517933 
9179934 
3179935 
917937 
317974 
917975 
5317997 
317999 
518000 
518001 
518002 
518003 
5318004 
318044 
518053 
318059 
318070 
5318159 
518160 
518161 
518162 
318164 
518169 
5318171 
518196 
518197 
518222 
518225 
518226 
918227 
518229 
518230 
918241 
918242 
518243 
518244 
5186312 
318417 
518419 
518423 
518425 
518426 
518427 
318579 
518581 

XEROX CORPORATION. 
ENLOW FORD TRACTOR INC 
XEROX CORPORATION. 
HARDING GLASS INDUSTRIES 
OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO. 
JONES JIMMIE/SOONER 
EMTEC PEST CONTROL INC 
TUDOR'S MACHINE SHOP 
CARTER-WATERS OKLAHOMA 
PINKLEY SALES 
CITY OF TULSA 
OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO. 
OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO. 
CITY OF TULSA 
PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY 
NAPA AUTO PARTS 
BIG 4 SERVICE & 
STRINGER NURSERY 
NAPCO 
CELLULAR ONE 
NAPA AUTO PARTS 
BOMAR ENTERPRISES 
CELLULAR ONE 
SEARS 
CROW BURLINGAME AUTO 
HOIDALE COMPANY INC 
ABERDEEN DYNAMICS SUPPLY 
DARR EQUIPMENT CO 
RADIO INC 
HARDING GLASS INDUSTRIES 
AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES 
PUBLIC SERVICE CO OF OK 
INDIAN ELECTRIC 
CITY OF TULSA 
VERDIGRIS VALLEY ELECTRIC 
CORPORATE EXPRESS 
WELDON OF TULSA INC 
CORPORATE EXPRESS 
NAPCO 
NEW PIG CORPORATION 
FIELDS-DOWNS RANDOLPH CO 
OWASSO PUBLIC WORKS 
OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO. 
ATWOOD'S TOWN & COUNTRY 
OKLAHOMA TRUCK SUPPLY INC 
NAPA AUTO PARTS 
CORPORATE EXPRESS 
FENSCO INC 
INDUSTRIAL OILS UNLIMITED 
NAPCO 
BYNUM G T COMPANY 
HUMPHREY CONNECTOR INC 
VERDIGRIS VALLEY ELECTRIC 
ESCO JOE TIRE CO 
PAYLESS CASHWAYS 
PHILLIPS POLICE EQUIPMENT 
ETHRIDGE B INC 
PAYLESS CASHWAYS 
YOUNG J D CO 
B & B ELECTRIC COMPANY 
SOUTHWEST TRAILERS AND 
ATWOOD'S TOWN & COUNTRY 
NOE BRAD CHEVROLET 
ETHRIDGE B INC 
MIDWESTERN EQUIPMENT CO 
HYDRO CONDUIT CORP 

SPRAY EQUIPMENT OF OK INC 
DARR EQUIPMENT CO 
TULSA BRAKE AND CLUTCH 
PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY 
TULSA CITY-COUNTY LIBRARY 
FORD MOTOR CREDIT CO 
HICKS, DARREL L 
ESCO JOE TIRE CO 
KEYSTONE EQUIPMENT CO INC 
ENLOW FORD TRACTOR INC 
WENDLAND NURSERY & 
TAYLOE PAPER CO 
CITY OF TULSA 
MIDWEST ARCHITECTS & 
MILEAGE MASTERS INC 
STOREY WRECKER SERVICE 

FED. WH 
FICA 
HIFICA 
STATE TAX 9.12 

SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVS/SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
TRAVEL 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVS/SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVS/SUPPLIES 
SERVS/SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 

24.90 

218.284 

51.04 

396.67 
2,050.52 

55.00 
237.14 
334.44 
10.72 
28.00 
150.00 

7,851.00 
320.40 
17.80 
73.69 

125.96 
120.32 
421.77 
368.20 
518.57 
43.96 
50.24 
234.06 
132.48 
67.20 

132.11 
639.59 
22.01 
176.50 

1,679.10 
355.02 
247.50 
237.14 
58.50 

2,082.42 
50.00 
464.03 
11.53 
72.48 
19.90 
23.12 

149.12 
126.80 
34.50 
348.00 
37.23 
197.00 
36.26 
93.90 
71.20 

1,613.75 
367.40 
105.23 
25.00 
54.48 

1,110.14 
2,477.70 

55.98 
43.95 

4,717.99 
111.94 
28.50 
18.44 

385.00 
53.28 

648.02 
4,814.00 

482.27 
2974.00 

145.00 
623.59 
185.14 

3,260.35 
40.00 

4,366.11 
212.59 

1,054.00 
37.83 

3,046.80 
62.55 
34.84 

15,000.00 
11,005.28 

738.35 
84.00 


